
01:00:00

PARTANTS 25 CLASSES 55 Dist. 30,4 Km

Pts

 PE
Place Dos. ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE CAT. TEMPS

##### 1 11 CORNU   Rémi CLUB COTE D'AZUR journée D1 0.52.50 34,52 km/H

##### 2 5 JOURDAN   Stephane LE LAS TOULON CYCLISME 0883119035 D1 0.52.50 34,52 km/H

##### 3 25 CAMERA   Julien RO SANARY 0883012107 D1 0.52.50 34,52 km/H

##### 4 22 HALLU   Florent VC SIX FOURS 0883097065 D2 0.52.50 34,52 km/H

##### 5 8 ROSELLO   Antoine C.C.M. ETANG DE BERRE 2113147047 D1 0.52.50 34,52 km/H

##### 6 20 LE LUE   Kevin CLUB COTE D'AZUR journée D1 0.52.50 34,52 km/H

##### 7 19 GATHIER   Thibault CLUB COTE D'AZUR journée D1 0.52.50 34,52 km/H

##### 8 7 MORINO   Denis CC FLEURS D`HYERES 0883121069 D2 0.52.50 34,52 km/H

##### 9 21 LOPEZ   Gregory VS HYEROIS 0883009657 D1 0.52.50 34,52 km/H

##### 10 23 BELLINO   Mathias VS HYEROIS 0883009050 D1 0.52.50 34,52 km/H

##### 11 13 LE MESNAGER   Damien CLUB COTE D'AZUR journée D1 0.52.50 34,52 km/H

##### 12 9 CORNUD   Cyril VELO CLUB VALREAS 2184036084 D1 0.52.50 34,52 km/H

##### 13 18 SUJKOWSKI   Alain UC CARQUEIRANNE 0883095033 D4 0.52.50 34,52 km/H

##### 14 14 LISARELLI   Florent SPRINTER CLUB DE NICE 0806038064 Cadet 0.52.50 34,52 km/H

##### 15 1 AGNIEL   Nicolas A.V.C.AIX EN PROVENCE 2113021022 D1 0.52.50 34,52 km/H

##### 16 16 LEFAURE   Michael VS HYEROIS 0883009212 D2 1 tour

##### 17 3 CHEVAL   Yohann AC ALIZAY 1727460014 D3 1 tour

##### 18 2 BENTO   Romain A.V.C.AIX EN PROVENCE 2113021144 D1 1 tour

##### 19 10 CORNU   Dominique CLUB COTE D'AZUR journée D1 2 tours

##### 20 4 EXPOSITO   Hugo LE LAS TOULON CYCLISME 0883119047 D1 2 tours

Pass Cyclisme D1
01:00:00

PARTANTS 25 CLASSES 20 Dist. 30,4 Km

Place Scratch Dos. ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE CAT. TEMPS

1 1 11 CORNU   Rémi CLUB COTE D'AZUR journée D1 0.52.50 34,52 km/H

2 2 5 JOURDAN   Stephane LE LAS TOULON CYCLISME 0883119035 D1 0.52.50 34,52 km/H
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NOM et PRENOM

2 2 5 34,52

3 3 25 CAMERA   Julien RO SANARY 0883012107 D1 0.52.50 34,52 km/H

4 5 8 ROSELLO   Antoine C.C.M. ETANG DE BERRE 2113147047 D1 0.52.50 34,52 km/H

5 6 20 LE LUE   Kevin CLUB COTE D'AZUR journée D1 0.52.50 34,52 km/H

6 7 19 GATHIER   Thibault CLUB COTE D'AZUR journée D1 0.52.50 34,52 km/H

7 9 21 LOPEZ   Gregory VS HYEROIS 0883009657 D1 0.52.50 34,52 km/H

8 10 23 BELLINO   Mathias VS HYEROIS 0883009050 D1 0.52.50 34,52 km/H

9 11 13 LE MESNAGER   Damien CLUB COTE D'AZUR journée D1 0.52.50 34,52 km/H

10 12 9 CORNUD   Cyril VELO CLUB VALREAS 2184036084 D1 0.52.50 34,52 km/H

11 15 1 AGNIEL   Nicolas A.V.C.AIX EN PROVENCE 2113021022 D1 0.52.50 34,52 km/H

12 18 2 BENTO   Romain A.V.C.AIX EN PROVENCE 2113021144 D1 0.52.50 34,52 km/H

13 19 10 CORNU   Dominique CLUB COTE D'AZUR journée D1 2 tours

14 20 4 EXPOSITO   Hugo LE LAS TOULON CYCLISME 0883119047 D1 2 tours

Pass Cyclisme D2
01:00:00

PARTANTS 25 CLASSES 37 Dist. 30,4 Km

Place Scratch Dos. ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE CAT. TEMPS

1 4 22 HALLU   Florent VC SIX FOURS 0883097065 D2 0.52.50 34,52 km/H

2 8 7 MORINO   Denis CC FLEURS D`HYERES 0883121069 D2 0.52.50 34,52 km/H

3 16 16 LEFAURE   Michael VS HYEROIS 0883009212 D2 1 tour

Pass Cyclisme D3
01:00:00

PARTANTS 25 CLASSES 43 Dist. 30,4 Km

Place Scratch Dos. ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE CAT. TEMPS

1 17 3 CHEVAL   Yohann AC ALIZAY 1727460014 D3 1 tour

Pass Cyclisme D4
01:00:00

PARTANTS 25 CLASSES 47 Dist. 30,4 Km

Place Scratch Dos. ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE CAT. TEMPS

1 13 18 SUJKOWSKI   Alain UC CARQUEIRANNE 0883095033 D4 0.52.50 34,52 km/H
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Cadet
01:00:00

PARTANTS 25 CLASSES 51 Dist. 30,4 Km

Place Scratch Dos. ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE CAT. TEMPS

1 14 14 LISARELLI   Florent SPRINTER CLUB DE NICE 0806038064 Cadet 0.52.50 34,52 km/H

NOM et PRENOM MOYENNE
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